
39. Nationales Jugendturnier 2024

Pirmasens, 27.04.2024

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

26kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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PlatzNordisch

1 Aras Arslan ASV Ludwigshafen
1:25

02
1:27

05
SS 8:0

54
SS 4:0

53 Fr
 2  10  2  0  13 3

2 Veit Kuhnert AC Heusweiler
SS 2:0

51
SS 4:0

53
SS 4:0

55 Fr
SS 4:0

54
 4  20  4  0  14 1

3 Anna Scherer KSV Wiesbach
0:48

04
0:26

02 Fr
1:15

01
0:30

05
 0  0  0  0  0 5

4 Bogdan Varzaru AV 2023 Pirmasens
SS 4:0

53 Fr
0:48

01
SS 6:6

55
0:20

02
 2  10  2  0  10 4

5 Bielaly Hlib ASV Pirmasens
Fr

SS 6:1

51
0:22

02
2:08

04
SS 4:0

53
 2  10  2  0  16 2
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